UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

Location of Hearing for the February Calendar: Revised Notice:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeals Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, California 91105 January 6, 2004

i Picture ID required to enter Courthouse =1e
All CJA Counsel call (415) 556-9853 for travel authorization

Monday, February 9, 2004 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

) * 02-56787 Birdwell v. Roe

)* 03-50134 United States v. Phan

) * 03-55366 Parks v. Carey

) 01-50652 United States v. Perry

) 02-56931)  H.B. Filmes v. CBS
02-57215)

( ) 02-73199 Calmat Company v. DOL

A~ AN AN AN~

Tuesday, February 10, 2004 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

( )+ 02-99002) Daniels v. Woodford
02-99003)

Wednesday, February 11, 2004 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

( )* 02-56071) Revelles v. Chicago Ins. Co.
02-57058)

( ) 02-56890 Lopez v. City of Los Angeles <note added case
03-56055)

*02-56944 Adams v. Kastner
02-56648 Motley v. Parks
02-57096 Banuelos v. Construction Labor
02-57156 Diamond v. Osborne

A~ N AN~
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+ MAXIMUM ARGUMENT TIME 30 MINUTES PER SIDE
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Thursday, February 12, 2004 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

(
(
(
(

)*
)*
)*
)

01-57127
02-55118
03-50153
02-56989)
02-57018)

02-50084)
02-50089)
02-50093)
02-50102)
02-50108)
02-50133)
02-50136)
02-50188)
02-50199)
02-50200)
02-50207)

Martin v. Carey

Dorsey v. Roe

United States v. Hino
Sparling v. Daou Systems

United States v. Perlaza

United States v. Palacios

United States v. Marquez

United States v. Solis-Barnaza
United States v. Rengifo-Audiver
United States v. Valencia-Sanchez
United States v. Castro-Carvajal
United States v. Aborno

United States v. Lopez

United States v. Murillo

United States v. Carrasco

Friday, February 13,2004 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

AN AN AN AN AN AN SN

)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
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)*

02-56759
02-56772
02-56903
02-73014
02-73244
02-74228
02-73225
02-73432

Red Line Research v. Sgobba

Cellular 101, Inc. v. Channel Communications
Ting v. Siegel

Martinez-De Bojorquez v. Ashcroft
Velezmoro v. Ashcroft

Munoz Martinez v. Ashcroft

Ortiz v. Ashcroft

Gao v. Ashcroft

+ MAXIMUM ARGUMENT TIME 30 MINUTES PER SIDE

* MAXIMUM ARGUMENT TIME 10 MINUTES PER SIDE

OTHER CASES 20 MINUTES PER SIDE

PLEASE RETURN ENCLOSED ACKNOWLEDGMENT NOTICE

TO THE CLERK'’S OFFICE

WWW.ca9.uscourts.gov



http://www.ca9.uscourts.gov

	Page 1
	Page 2

